
AIR Cup 2025

Roskilde, 09-03-2025

Category

Beg
Pairing master Weight class

59kg
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1 Leonora Muharab Udby AK Hermod K
GS 12:0

42
GS 12:0

43 LL
 2  8  0  2  24 1

2 Magnus Andersen BK Thor N.
1:50

01 LL
0:22

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Artjom Strogonov BK Thor N.
LL

2:00

01
VT 5:0

52
 1  5  1  0  5 2
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